Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

Version 08.00, August 2019
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®VSE-K70, R&S®FSx-K70 Vector Signal Analysis Application 19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector signal analysis
Vector signal analysis R&S®FSW-K70 1313.1416.02
Multi-modulation analysis, R&S®FSW-K70 option required R&S®FSW-K70M 1338.4177.02
BER PRBS measurements, R&S®FSW-K70 option required R&S®FSW-K70P 1338.3893.02
Vector signal analysis, R&S®FSWP-B1 option required R&S®FSWP-K70 1325.4280.02
Vector signal analysis R&S®FSV3-K70 1330.5074.02
Multi-modulation analysis, R&S®FSV3-K70 option required R&S®FSV3-K70M 1346.3376.02
BER PRBS measurements, R&S®FSV3-K70 option required R&S®FSV3-K70P 1346.3382.02
Vector signal analysis R&S®FSV-K70 1310.8455.02
Vector signal analysis R&S®FPS-K70 1321.4127.02
Vector signal analysis R&S®FPL1-K70 1323.1748.02
Multi-modulation analysis, R&S®FPL1-K70 option required R&S®FPL1-K70M 1323.1625.02
BER PRBS measurements, R&S®FPL1-K70 option required R&S®FPL1-K70P 1323.1631.02
Vector signal analysis measurement software R&S®VSE-K70 1320.7500.02
Multi-modulation analysis, R&S®VSE-K70 option required R&S®VSE-K70M 1345.1211.02
BER PRBS measurements, R&S®VSE-K70 option required R&S®VSE-K70P 1345.1228.02
Vector signal explorer
Base software R&S®VSE 1320.7500.06
Signal and spectrum analyzers
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1331.5003.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
Phase noise analyzer, 1 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSWP8 1322.8003.08
Phase noise analyzer, 1 MHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSWP26 1322.8003.26
Phase noise analyzer, 1 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSWP50 1322.8003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA3004 1330.5000.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1330.5000.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1330.5000.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSVA3030 1330.5000.31
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSVA3044 1330.5000.44
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSV3004 1330.5000.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV3030 1330.5000.30
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSV3044 1330.5000.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer R&S®FSVA4 1321.3008.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer R&S®FSVA7 1321.3008.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer R&S®FSVA13 1321.3008.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer R&S®FSVA30 1321.3008.31